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PRIZE LIST 
SCRATCH SECTION 

 
PLACING 

NAME OF PLAYER &  
GOLF CLUB 

GROSS 
SCORE 

PRIZE 
(PER COMPETITOR) 

1ST CHRIS GAITTENS (F & R)  133 (64/69) £190.00 Voucher 

2ND LEWIS REID (F & R) 140 (69/71) £140.00 Voucher 

3RD JACK MANN (F & R) 144 (73/71) £110.00 Voucher 

4TH ANDREW BROWN (F & R) 144 (69/75) £80.00 Voucher 

5TH  MIKE MacDONALD (F & R) 145 (70/75) £70.00 Voucher 

6TH JAMES FRASER (F & R) 152 (76/76) £60.00 Voucher 

7TH MUIR MORTON (F & R) 154 (77/77) £50.00 Voucher 
 

 

 

 

PLAYING COURSE HANDICAP SECTION 1 [PLUS-9] 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
NETT 

SCORE 
PRIZE 

(PER COMPETITOR) 

1ST KEVIN FOWLER (F & R) (4) 138 (70/68) £190.00 Voucher 

2ND SAM STEWART (SKIPTON) (8) 139 (68/71) £140.00 Voucher 

3RD JOHN BALLANTYNE (F & R) (4) 141 (71/70) £110.00 Voucher 

4TH DYLAN WATT (NEWMACHAR) (3) 144 (73/71) £80.00 Voucher 

5TH NEIL EDWARDS (F & R) (2) 145 (72/73) £70.00 Voucher 

6TH WAYNE ADAMSON (SONNING) (6) 147 (74/73) £60.00 Voucher 

7TH RORY ADAMS (F & R) (8) 148 (74/74) £50.00 Voucher 
 

 
 

 

PLAYING COURSE HANDICAP SECTION 2 [10-24] 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
NETT 

SCORE 
PRIZE 

(PER COMPETITOR) 

1ST DAVID PATIENCE (F & R) (16) 142 (71/71) £190.00 Voucher 

2ND RORY MacLEMAN (F & R) (10) 145 (74/71) £140.00 Voucher 

3RD ALAN WATT (MURCAR) (17) 147 (71/76) £110.00 Voucher 

4TH ANDREW McDONALD (F & R) (10) 147 (70/77) £80.00 Voucher 

5TH MARK MacLENNAN (F & R) (16) 150 (78/72) £70.00 Voucher 

6TH WILL LYTLE (CAMBERLEY HEATH) (16) 150 (73/77) £60.00 Voucher 

7TH AARON ST. PIERRE (HADLEY WOOD) (12) 150 (71/79) £50.00 Voucher 
 

BEST LOCAL SCRATCH AGGREGATE SCORE [MISS ISA ROSS CUP] [£25.00] 
CHRIS GAITTENS 

 

 

BEST LOCAL HANDICAP AGGREGATE SCORE [NEWTON GROUP CUP] [£25.00] 
KEVIN FOWLER 

 

 


